© 2020 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and
will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624

e in Canada
PAGE 2/
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
ORDERING CODES
MODEL SERIES SOURCE VOLTAGE WATTAGE COASTAL QUALITY
RE 35 MR16 QC
RE Remodel Housing 35 3-1/2" Series MR16 MR16 LED GU5.3
MR16 GU5.3
-120
-277
120 Volts
(ELV)
277 Volts
(ELV)
-10W
-37W
10W (LED)
37W (Halogen)*
QC Coastal Quality
R E 3 5 M R 1 6 - 1 2 0 - 1 0 W Q C
MODEL
SERIES
SOURCE
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
*Not for isolated and air tight ceiling.
MOUNTING PLATES
Code: P2550/3600QC
7-1/4"
(172 mm)
6-1/2"
(140 mm)
Ceiling cutout: ø 3-5/8" (92 mm)
GOOF RINGS
Stainless Steel goof rings correct the openings too large or damaged ceiling cutout.
Available in the following finishes : -01, -02, -11 and -22.
Add finish color code and QC at the end of the goof rings code.
Ex.: RON3000-11QC
For round trims
Code:  RON3000
Outside diameter: ø 6-1/8" (156 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 3-5/8" (92 mm)
COASTAL QUALITY